
DRIVING DIRECTIONS to KEENE STATE COLLEGE 

From the West and Interstate 91 
• 1-91, take EXIT 3 in �rattleboro, Vermont to ROUTE 9 EAST to Keene
• Proceed on ROUTE 101 EAST
• Continue through the ROUNDABOUT
• At the next intersection tum LEFT onto MAIN STREET
• Turn LEFT onto WYMAN WAY

From the North - Routes 9, 10, and 12 
• Follow the highway to the traffic light at the intersection of ROUTE 101
• Turn LEFT onto ROUTE 101 EAST
• Continue through the ROUNDABOUT
• At the next intersection tum LEFT onto MAIN STREET
• Turn LEFT onto WYMAN WAY

From the East - Route l,01 
• ROUTE 101 WEST to Keene
• At the second traffic light turn RIGHT onto MAIN STREET
• Turn LEFT onto WYMAN WAY

---- --t".,rom the South- Route 12--- ------
• ROUTE 12 NORTH to Keene
• At the intersection with ROUTE 101 Go STRAIGHT ahead onto MAIN STREET
• Tum LEFT onto WYMAN WAY

From Boston and Eastern Massachusetts 
• ROUTE 2 WEST to ROUTE 140 NORTH (Gardner, Mass.) to ROUTE 12 NORTH to Keene
• At the intersection with ROUTE 101 Go STRAIGHT ahead onto MAIN STREET
• Tum LEFT onto WYMAN WAY

Road Conditions 
New Hampshire Department of Transportation information regarding traffic incidents, road construction 
and weather-related travel conditions can be accessed here: http://Sllnh.com 

By Air, Bus, and Rall 
The Manchester-Boston Regional Airport in Manchester, N.H., is less than 90 minutes east by car. 
Bradley Airport near Hartford, Conn., is a two-hour drive to the south; Logan Airport in Boston is a two-: 
hour drive to the east. 
Keene is served by the Greyhound/Vermont Transit bus line; the station is a few blocks from campus. 
Amtrak's Vermonter stops in nearby Brattleboro, VT. 

Sheila Kirby Music Department Sr. Admin Assistant IE-mail: skirby@keene.edu IPhone: (603)358-2528 

Redfern Art Center Physical Address: 90 Wyman Way, Keene, NH 03435



Keene State College Parking Permits

      Commuter parking 

      Faculty/Staff parking 

      Resident parking

      Resident parking

Winchester Street Lot
Parking lot is west of campus.  
Resident, commuter student,  

and faculty/staff parking.  
Permit required.

Produced by the Marketing  
& Communications Office.

Map illustration by Jim Laurier.  
Updated August 2022.

Owl Athletic Complex
To access, turn onto Route 10 South  
from Route 101. Turn left onto Krif Road.  
The complex is at the end of Krif Road.

Keene State College | 229 Main Street, Keene, NH 03435 | 603-358-2276 or 800-KSC-1909 | admissions@keene.edu | keene.edu/admissions

CAMPUS MAP

P3

P2

CC CCCE

WINFS

FS

MSR

NUMERICAL KEY

1. Keddy House
2. Visitor Parking
3. Joslin House
4. Elliot Center
5. Rhodes Hall
6. President’s House
7. Hale Building
8. Proctor House
9. Carroll House

10. Alumni Center
11. Blake House
12. Randall Hall
13. Monadnock Hall
14. 115 Winchester Street
15. Cheshire House
16. River Valley Community

College
17. Cultural Center
18. TDS Center
19. Heat Plant
20. Fiske Hall
21. Fiske Annex
22. Parker Hall

23. Morrison Hall
24. Huntress Hall
25. Putnam Science Center
26. L. P. Young Student Center
27. Zorn Dining Commons
28. Holloway Hall
29. One Butler Court
30. Owl’s Nest No. 1
31. Owl’s Nest No. 2
32. Owl’s Nest No. 3
33. Owl’s Nest No. 4
34. Owl’s Nest No. 5
35. Owl’s Nest No. 6
36. Owl’s Nest No. 7
37. Owl’s Nest No. 8
38. Owl’s Nest No. 9
39. 48 Butler Court
40. KSC Laundry
41. Carle Hall
42. Whitcomb Building
43. Recycling
44. �Recreation Center and

Spaulding Gym
45. Media Arts Center

46. Cohen Center for
Holocaust & Genocide
Studies

47. Mason Library
48. Sculpture Studio
49. �Thorne-Sagendorph Art Gallery
50. The Commons
51. Pondside III
52. �Redfern Arts Center
53. Pondside I
54. Pondside II
55. 27 Appleton Street
56. 21 Appleton Street
57. 341 Main Street

ALPHABETICAL LISTING

115 Winchester Street....... 14
21 Appleton Street............. 56
27 Appleton Street............. 55
341 Main Street................... 57
48 Butler Court................... 39
Alumni Center...................... 10
Blake House..........................11
Carle Hall.............................. 41

Carroll House..........................9
Cheshire House ................... 15
Cohen Center for 
 Holocaust & Genocide 
 Studies............................... 46

The Commons...................... 51
Cultural Center.....................17
Elliot Center.............................4
Fiske Annex........................... 21
Fiske Hall............................... 20
Hale Building...........................7
Heat Plant............................. 19
Holloway Hall....................... 28
Huntress Hall....................... 24
Joslin House............................3
Keddy House...........................1
KSC Laundry........................ 40
L.P. Young Student
 Center................................. 26

Mason Library...................... 47
Media Arts Center.............. 44
Monadnock Hall.................. 13
Morrison Hall........................ 23
One Butler Court................ 29

Owl’s Nests...................30-38
Parker Hall............................. 22
Pondside I............................. 53
Pondside II............................ 54
Pondside III........................... 51
President’s House.................6
Proctor House.........................8
Putnam Science Center.... 25
Randall Hall........................... 12
Recreation Center.............. 44
Recycling...............................43
Redfern Arts Center........... 52
Rhodes Hall.............................5
River Valley Community 
 College............................... 16

Sculpture Studio................. 48
Spaulding Gymnasium...... 44
TDS Center........................... 18
Thorne-Sagendorph 
 Art Gallery......................... 48

Visitor Parking.........................2
Whitcomb Building............. 41
Zorn Dining Commons...... 26

OBC

ON Resident parking 

Pondside II resident parking

Pondside III resident parking

Winchester Street Lot Parking Permits

      This parking lot is west of campus. 

      It is for resident parking near campus 
    and commuter parking near campus.  
    Decals are required. 

skirby
Highlight

skirby
Highlight


	Keene State College Campus Map 7-12-19.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Keene State College Campus Map 4-26-19-Building Layout Complete Campus Portrait





